Soquel High School

Volleyball (Girls) Schedule - 2025-2026

Varsity
Mon Aug 25 '25
Thu Aug 28 '25
Fri Sep 05 '25
Tue Sep 09 '25
Thu Sep 11 '25
Sat Sep 1325
Tue Sep 16 '25
Thu Sep 18 '25
Tue Sep 23 '25
Thu Sep 25 '25
Tue Sep 30 '25
Thu Oct 02 '25
Tue Oct 07 '25
Tue Oct 07 '25
Thu Oct 16 '25
Sat Oct 18 '25
Tue Oct 21 '25
Thu Oct 23 '25

Jr. Varsity
Thu Aug 28 '25
Fri Sep 05 '25
Sat Sep 06 '25
Tue Sep 09 '25
Thu Sep 11 '25
Tue Sep 16 '25
Thu Sep 18 '25
Sat Sep 20 '25
Tue Sep 23 '25
Thu Sep 25 '25
Tue Sep 30 '25
Thu Oct 02 '25
Tue Oct 07 '25
Tue Oct 07 '25
Thu Oct 16 25
Tue Oct 21 '25
Thu Oct 23 '25

Sat

Oct 25 '25

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM

CCS Sportsmanship Game vs Carmel

vs. Salinas High School

at Los Gatos High School

at San Lorenzo Valley High School
vs. Aptos High School

Hillsdale Tournament

vs. Kings Academy High School
vs. Mount Madonna High School
vs. Santa Cruz High School

at Harbor High School

at Scotts Valley High School

vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School
at Aptos High School

at Mount Madonna High School

at Santa Cruz High School

Harbor Tournament

vs. Harbor High School

vs. Scotts Valley High School

vs. Salinas High School

at Los Gatos High School

Hillsdale JV Tournament

at San Lorenzo Valley High School
vs. Aptos High School

vs. Kings Academy High School
vs. Mount Madonna High School
Harbor JV Tournament

vs. Santa Cruz High School

at Harbor High School

at Scotts Valley High School

vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School
at Aptos High School

at Mount Madonna High School

at Santa Cruz High School

vs. Harbor High School

vs. Scotts Valley High School

Harbor JV Tournament
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https://maps.google.com?q=3600+Ocean+Avenue%2C+Carmel%2C+CA+93923
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=20+High+School+Court%2C+Los+Gatos%2C+CA+95030
https://maps.google.com?q=7105+Highway+9%2C+Felton%2C+CA+95018
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=3115+Del+Monte+Street%2C+San+Mateo%2C+CA+94403
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062
https://maps.google.com?q=555+Glenwood+Drive%2C+Scotts+Valley%2C+CA+95066
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=100+Mariner+Way%2C+Aptos%2C+CA+95003
https://maps.google.com?q=491+Summit+Road%2C+Watsonville%2C+CA+95076
https://maps.google.com?q=415+Walnut+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95060
https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
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https://maps.google.com?q=20+High+School+Court%2C+Los+Gatos%2C+CA+95030
https://maps.google.com?q=3115+Del+Monte+Street%2C+San+Mateo%2C+CA+94403
https://maps.google.com?q=7105+Highway+9%2C+Felton%2C+CA+95018
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
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https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062
https://maps.google.com?q=555+Glenwood+Drive%2C+Scotts+Valley%2C+CA+95066
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=100+Mariner+Way%2C+Aptos%2C+CA+95003
https://maps.google.com?q=491+Summit+Road%2C+Watsonville%2C+CA+95076
https://maps.google.com?q=415+Walnut+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95060
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=401+Soquel+San+Jose+Road%2C+Soquel%2C+CA+95073
https://maps.google.com?q=300+La+Fonda+Avenue%2C+Santa+Cruz%2C+CA+95062

Freshman
Thu Aug 28 '25 4:00 PM vs. Salinas High School Soquel
Fri Sep 05 '25 4:00 PM at Los Gatos High School Los Gatos
Tue Sep 09 '25 4:00 PM at San Lorenzo Valley High School San Lorenzo Valley
Thu Sep 11 '25 4:00 PM vs. Aptos High School Soquel
Tue Sep 16 '25 4:00 PM vs. Kings Academy High School Soquel
Thu Sep 18 '25 4:00 PM vs. Mount Madonna High School Soquel
Tue Sep 23 '25 4:00 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School Soquel
Thu Sep 25 '25 3:00 PM at Harbor High School Harbor
Tue Sep 30 '25 4:00 PM at Scotts Valley High School Scotts Valley
Thu Oct 02 '25 4:00 PM vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School Soquel
Tue Oct 07 '25 4:00 PM at Aptos High School Aptos
Tue Oct 14 '25 4:00 PM at Mount Madonna High School Mount Madonna
Thu Oct 16 '25 4:00 PM at Santa Cruz High School Santa Cruz
Tue Oct 21 '25 4:00 PM vs. Harbor High School Soquel
Thu Oct 23 '25 4:00 PM vs. Scotts Valley High School Soquel
SPRT.CO
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