Soquel High School

Volleyball (Girls) Schedule - 2025-2026

Day	Date	Time	Opponent	Venue		
Varsity						
Mon	Aug 25 '25	6:30 PM	CCS Sportsmanship Game vs Carmel	Carmel		
Thu	Aug 28 '25	6:30 PM	vs. Salinas High School	Soquel		
Fri	Sep 05 '25	6:45 PM	at Los Gatos High School	Los Gatos		
Tue	Sep 09 '25	6:30 PM	at San Lorenzo Valley High School	San Lorenzo Valley		
Thu	Sep 11 '25	6:30 PM	vs. Aptos High School	Soquel		
Sat	Sep 13 '25	8:00 AM	Hillsdale Tournament	Hillsdale		
Tue	Sep 16 '25	6:30 PM	vs. Kings Academy High School	Soquel		
Thu	Sep 18 '25	6:30 PM	vs. Mount Madonna High School	Soquel		
Tue	Sep 23 '25	6:30 PM	vs. Santa Cruz High School	Soquel		
Thu	Sep 25 '25	6:30 PM	at Harbor High School	Harbor		
Tue	Sep 30 '25	6:30 PM	at Scotts Valley High School	Scotts Valley		
Thu	Oct 02 '25	6:30 PM	vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School	Soquel		
Tue	Oct 07 '25	6:30 PM	at Aptos High School	Aptos		
Tue	Oct 07 '25	6:30 PM	at Mount Madonna High School	Mount Madonna		
Thu	Oct 16 '25	6:30 PM	at Santa Cruz High School	Santa Cruz		
Sat	Oct 18 '25	9:00 AM	Harbor Tournament	Harbor		
Tue	Oct 21 '25	6:30 PM	vs. Harbor High School	Soquel		
Thu	Oct 23 '25	6:30 PM	vs. Scotts Valley High School	Soquel		
Jr.	Varsity					
Thu	Aug 28 '25	5:00 PM	vs. Salinas High School	Soquel		
Fri	Sep 05 '25	5:30 PM	at Los Gatos High School	Los Gatos		
Sat	Sep 06 '25	8:00 AM	Hillsdale JV Tournament	Hillsdale		
Tue	Sep 09 '25	5:00 PM	at San Lorenzo Valley High School	San Lorenzo Valley		
Thu	Sep 11 '25	5:00 PM	vs. Aptos High School	Soquel		
Tue	Sep 16 '25	5:00 PM	vs. Kings Academy High School	Soquel		
Thu	Sep 18 '25	5:00 PM	vs. Mount Madonna High School	Soquel		
Sat	Sep 20 '25	9:00 AM	Harbor JV Tournament	Harbor		
Tue	Sep 23 '25	5:00 PM	vs. Santa Cruz High School	Soquel		
Thu	Sep 25 '25	5:00 PM	at Harbor High School	Harbor		
Tue	Sep 30 '25	5:00 PM	at Scotts Valley High School	Scotts Valley		
Thu	Oct 02 '25	5:00 PM	vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School	Soquel		
Tue	Oct 07 '25	5:00 PM	at Aptos High School	Aptos		
Tue	Oct 07 '25	5:00 PM	at Mount Madonna High School	Mount Madonna		
Thu	Oct 16 '25	5:00 PM	at Santa Cruz High School	Santa Cruz		
Tue	Oct 21 '25	5:00 PM	vs. Harbor High School	Soquel		
Thu	Oct 23 '25	5:00 PM	vs. Scotts Valley High School	Soquel		
Sat	Oct 25 '25	9:00 AM	Harbor JV Tournament	Harbor		

Day	Date	Time	Opponent	Venue		
Freshman						
Thu	Aug 28 '25	4:00 PM	vs. Salinas High School	Soquel		
Fri	Sep 05 '25	4:00 PM	at Los Gatos High School	Los Gatos		
Tue	Sep 09 '25	4:00 PM	at San Lorenzo Valley High School	San Lorenzo Valley		
Thu	Sep 11 '25	4:00 PM	vs. Aptos High School	Soquel		
Tue	Sep 16 '25	4:00 PM	vs. Kings Academy High School	Soquel		
Thu	Sep 18 '25	4:00 PM	vs. Mount Madonna High School	Soquel		
Tue	Sep 23 '25	4:00 PM	vs. Santa Cruz High School	Soquel		
Thu	Sep 25 '25	3:00 PM	at Harbor High School	Harbor		
Tue	Sep 30 '25	4:00 PM	at Scotts Valley High School	Scotts Valley		
Thu	Oct 02 '25	4:00 PM	vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School	Soquel		
Tue	Oct 07 '25	4:00 PM	at Aptos High School	Aptos		
Tue	Oct 14 '25	4:00 PM	at Mount Madonna High School	Mount Madonna		
Thu	Oct 16 '25	4:00 PM	at Santa Cruz High School	Santa Cruz		
Tue	Oct 21 '25	4:00 PM	vs. Harbor High School	Soquel		
Thu	Oct 23 '25	4:00 PM	vs. Scotts Valley High School	Soquel		
SPRT.CO						

Printed: Thu, Nov 6, 2025 10:59 AM